AlphaSuite
All-In-One Integrated Alpha Spectrometers
“Advanced Digital Alpha Spectrometers
to Meet Every Counting Laboratory Need.”
2
AlphaSuite
With the Alpha Suite range of integrated Alpha
Spectrometers, ORTEC is able to address the needs

Expansion Modules for Alpha Ensemble
ALPHA-DUO-M1 Dual input Alpha Ensemble expansion
spectrometer. Includes two each ENS-ST-1.
ALPHA-MEGA-M1
Single input Alpha Ensemble expansion
spectrometer for samples up to 4.18 inches
(106 mm). Includes one each MEGA-ST.
Ordering Information – continued
Step 2.  For each spectrometer chosen, specify type and
quantity of detectors from the following list.
Note: Compatible Spare Detector models that are not installed and
system tested include the ULTRA-AS and Low-Background
R Series with B-Mount and ENS8 (8-pack) models. Factory
verification is required for all other detector models.
Model Description
ENS-U300 300 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-U450 450 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-U490 490 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-U600 600 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-U900 900 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-U1200 1200 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-U2000 2000 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-U3000 3000 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-R300 300 mm2 low-background Ruggedized detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-R450 450 mm2 low-background Ruggedized detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-R600 600 mm2 low-background Ruggedized detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS-R900 900 mm2 low-background Ruggedized detector for Alpha
Suite spectrometer, installed and system tested.
ENS8 (8-Pack) ULTRA-AS detectors can only be ordered in
conjunction with an ALPHA-ENSEMBLE-8 system including 8 each ENS-
model detectors at full price. Customer may then order one set of ENS8
model spare detectors per ALPHA-ENSEMBLE-8 system including 8 each
ENS- detectors at full price ordered. Spare detectors ordered must be the
same size as or smaller than the 8 each ENS- model detectors ordered at
full price with the ALPHA-ENSEMBLE-8 system.
ENS8U300 8-Pack of 300 mm² ULTRA-AS Detectors.
ENS8U450 8-Pack of 450 mm² ULTRA-AS Detectors.
ENS8U490 8-Pack of 490 mm² ULTRA-AS Detectors.
ENS8U600 8-Pack of 600 mm² ULTRA-AS Detectors.
ENS8U900 8-Pack of 900 mm² ULTRA-AS Detectors.
ENS8U1200 8-Pack of 1200 mm² ULTRA-AS Detectors.
AlphaSuite
Specifications subject to change.
090722
Compatible Spare Detector models that are not installed and system tested include the ULTRA-AS and Low-Background R Series with
B-Mount and ENS8 (8-pack) models. Factory verification is required for all other detector models.
Model Description
ULTRA-AS Ion Implanted Detectors in B Mount
BU-019-300-AS 300 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector.
BU-020-450-AS 450 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector.
BU-020-490-AS 490 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector.
BU-024-600-AS 600 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector.
BU-029-900-AS 900 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector.
BU-037-1200-AS 1200 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector.
BU-053-2000-AS 2000 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector.
BU-064-3000-AS 3000 mm2 low-background ULTRA-AS detector.
Low-Background (“SEE-NO-ALPHA”) R Series in B Mount
BR-SNA-300-100 300 mm2 low-background Ruggedized detector.
BR-SNA-450-100 450 mm2 low-background Ruggedized detector.
BR-SNA-600-100 600 mm2 low-background Ruggedized detector.
BR-SNA-900-100 900 mm2 low-background Ruggedized detector.
Compatible Spare Detectors (not installed or system tested)